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HRES 350
Honoring the life and accomplishments of Harry Kalas for his invaluable contributions to the national past-time
of baseball, the community, and the Nation.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Apr 21, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jul 23, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/350 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (53 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Baca, Joe [D-CA-43] D · CA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-11] D · FL Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Kanjorski, Paul E. [D-PA-11] D · PA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 27, 2009

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Apr 28, 2009

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Apr 28, 2009

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Apr 28, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Carney, Christopher P. [D-PA-10] D · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Murtha, John P. [D-PA-12] D · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Apr 30, 2009

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY May 6, 2009

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA May 6, 2009

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV May 6, 2009

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA May 6, 2009

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX May 6, 2009

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-3] R · IN May 6, 2009

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jun 8, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI Jun 8, 2009

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jun 9, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Jun 9, 2009

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jun 11, 2009

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Jun 15, 2009

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jun 17, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Markup By Jun 18, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 23, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Honors the life and accomplishments of Harry Kalas (member of the National Sportscasters and Sportswriters

Association Hall of Fame) for his invaluable contributions to baseball, the community, and the nation.
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Actions Timeline

Jul 23, 2009: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H8603)
Jul 23, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the
Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 426 - 0 (Roll no. 619).(text: CR 7/21/2009 H8466-8467)
Jul 23, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3
required): 426 - 0 (Roll no. 619). (text: CR 7/21/2009 H8466-8467)
Jul 23, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 21, 2009: Mr. Lynch moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jul 21, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H8466-8468)
Jul 21, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 350.
Jul 21, 2009: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Jun 18, 2009: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jun 18, 2009: Ordered to be Reported by Unanimous Consent.
Apr 21, 2009: Introduced in House
Apr 21, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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